
 
 
 

ESSEX COUNTY SCHOOLS OF TECHNOLOGY     
OFFICE OF STUDENT-RELATED SERVICES                                         
498-544 West Market Street ∙ Newark, New Jersey, 07107 ∙ Office: (973) 412-2203 ∙ Fax: (973) 350-0624 

 

ECST HEALTH OFFICES, CST, SSW/504 COORDINATORS & SHARED-TIME PROGRAM STAFF ASSIGNMENTS   
Dr. Patricia Clark-Jeter Director of Student-Related Services/District 504 Coordinator pjeter@essextech.org (973) 412-2203  

Ext.2230 
Patricia C. Schaffer Supervisor of Student-Related Services pschaffer@essextech.org 2298 
Suzanne Sabatino CTE Evaluator/Transition Coordinator ssabatino@essextech.org 2225 
Johanna Salvante  Administrative Professional to the DSRS jsalvante@essextech.org 2213 
Ronnie Peguero SEMI/Special Programs Coordinator  rpeguero@essextech.org 2219 

ESSEX COUNTY DONALD M. PAYNE TECH ASSIGNMENTS 

Amanda Gordon RN, BS School Nurse 9-12 agordon@essextech.org 2254 
Dionne Pace RN, BSN, CSN, BS School Nurse 9-12 dpace@essextech.org 2214 

Stephanie Dias School Psychologist 12 sdias@essextech.org 2228 
Mary Idebaneria Learn Disabilities Teacher Consultant 11 midebaneria@essextech.org 2226 
Marianne Rubino School Social Worker 9 & 10 mrubino@essextech.org 2229 
 Dawn Schweitzer Speech Language Pathologist 9-12 dschweitzer@essextech.org 7346 

Jenaè Goodson  School Social Worker (Non-CST) A-L jgoodson@essextech.org 2219 
Cynthia Toro School Social Worker/504 Coordinator (Non-CST) M-Z ctoro@essextech.org 2257 

ESSEX COUNTY NEWARK TECH ASSIGNMENTS 

Carolina Cabral RN, BS, CSN, BS School Nurse 9-12 ccabral@essextech.org 2275 
Stephanie Dias PT School Psychologist 9-12 sdias@essextech.org 2228 

 Dawn Schweitzer Speech Language Pathologist 9-12 dschweitzer@essextech.org 7346 
Sonia Mulero School Social Worker/504Coordinator (Non-CST) 9-12 smulero@essextech.org 2265 

ESSEX COUNTY WEST CALDWELL TECH  

Bonnie Rogers RN, BSN, CSN, BS School Nurse 9-12 brogers@essextech.org 2234 
Dr.  Sharon Spence Learn Disabilities Teacher Consultant Transition Academy  sspence@essextech.org 2245 

Mirlene Nazaire School Psychologist 9 & 12 mnazaire@essextech.org 2244 
Mari-Elena Acevedo School Social Worker  10 &11 macevedo@essextech.org 2238 
Alexandria Chaves Speech Language Pathologist  9-12 achaves@essextech.org 2235 

Alghashiyah Murray School Social Worker/SAC/504Coordinator (Non-
CST) 

9-12 amurray@essextech.org 2269 

ESSEX COUNTY WEST CALDWELL TECH SHARED-TIME PROGRAM ASSIGNMENTS 

Emily Arcangelo School Counselor (Grades/Attendance) A-L earcangelo@essextech.org  2278 
Jennifer DaSilva School Counselor (Grades/Attendance) M-Z jdasilva@essextech.org 2261 
Mirlene Nazaire School Psychologist (IEP-Related Services) 9 & 12 mnazaire@essextech.org 2244 

Mari-Elena Acevedo School Social Worker (IEP-Related Services) 10 &11 macevedo@essextech.org 2238 
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